

Application for Membership to The National Silver Dollar Roundtable™

Applicant Information			
Last Name	First Name	M.I.	Date
Street Address		Age	
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		
Company Name			
Junior Member \$20.00			
Collector Member \$55.00			
Associate Member \$75.00			
Dealer Member \$300.00			
Lifetime Member \$1,000.00			

NSDR[™] by-laws require the publication of each application (this does not include Junior Members under the age of 18). If you DO NOT wish your street address to be published, please check this box.

Disclaimer and Signature

I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

I have read and agree to abide by and support the Constitution and By-Laws of the national Silver Dollar Roundtable[™].

Signature_____

Date _____

National Silver Dollar Roundtable[™] Code of Ethics

I recognize my obligations as a professional dealer in silver dollars towards the numismatic community. It is my desire and intention to be at all times worthy of the trust, confidence, and respect of those I deal with in the numismatic industry. I therefore make the following pledges in my dealings with the numismatic public:

- To at all times use a professional conduct and approach in business dealings

- To provide accurate and timely advice on silver dollars to my customers to the best of my ability.

- To sell coins at fair market prices.

- To buy coins at fair market prices with due allowance for buyer's risks and prevailing market conditions.

- To refrain from advertising, publishing, or broadcasting in a misleading or false manner any of my goods, prices, or services or those of a competitor.

- To refrain from knowingly dealing in counterfeit, altered, or stolen coins and to assist recognized government authorities in such investigations.

- To voluntarily recluse myself from the organization should I ever come under any government investigation for wrongful activity.

In my dealings with fellow-members of this organization, I pledge:

- To refrain from voluntary public expression of adverse criticism or false statements of other members or their merchandise and services.

- To recognize and respect my own contracts and undertakings and those of fellow members.

- To generally cooperate towards the promotion and betterment of the silver dollar industry.

The N.S.D.R.[™] serves the Silver Dollar Collector. The National Silver Dollar Roundtable[™], a nonprofit educational organization, invites everyone to join. The N.S.D.R.[™] offers many levels of membership to fit your exact needs.

The National Silver Dollar Roundtable[™] is dedicated to promoting United States silver dollars. The objective of the organization is to advance the knowledge of all numismatics, especially for U.S. silver dollars, along educational, historical, and scientific lines. The N.S.D.R.[™] assists in bringing cooperation among all persons interested in collecting, buying, selling, grading, exhibiting, and preserving U.S. silver dollars, through educational forums, social meetings, written articles, newsletters and other publications of interest.

Our educational programs have, through the years, featured the most respected names in numismatics.

Please mail the application to:

NSDR Secretary 20165 N. 67th Avenue, Suite 122A-111 Glendale, AZ 85308